
School Leavers  
Employment Support

Work experience and training  
to get a job and earn money. 



02 8337 3600
info@windgap.org.au
Visit us: Botany Grove Business Park, Tenancy 2, 
Unit 1, 14A Baker Street, Banksmeadow
www.windgap.org.au

Windgap Foundation Limited  ABN: 14 050 095 077  /  PO Box 756, Rosebery, NSW 1445

Talk to 
us today: 
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Work in our Tukka Box Cafe  
and get hospitality experience

Learn how to 
make coffee

Learn how to cook

Build customer 
service skills

Learn how to use 
a cash register 
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Develop your learning and life skills

Learn how to 
use a computer

Learn language, 
literacy and 
numeracy skills

Learn money 
skills

Learn about 
health and 
wellbeing
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Travel training
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